INRM-Series
04/16/13  GR
RM-Series
Volume Boosters
 Diaphragm type pilot operated regulator
 High relief flow
 Flows up to 550 SCFM
 Outlet pressure up to 300 psig

PHONE:  (317)335-2602   FAX:   (317)335-3853
        web site:  www.proportionair.com  email address:  info@proportionair.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
     RM      004       -B
Series Bonnet
M002 = 1/4”
M003 = 3/8”
M004 = 1/2”
M006 = 3/4”
M008 = 1”
M00A = 1
¼”
BLANK = standard
B = with bonnet
       Modification
       (RM002-RM00A)
MOUNTING BRACKET:
BKT-05:  RM002, RM003, RM004
BKT-06:  RM006, RM008, RM00A
Port Size
Proportion-Air products are warranted to the original purchaser only against defects in material or workmanship for one (1) year from the date of manufac-